
adults & kids class & Overall NON PROVISIONAL - FULL FINAL RESULTS
WOR WES RD 9 22 - LEOMINSTER - FINAL RESULTS
Position  Number  Name  # Laps  Penalty
EXPERT     

    
1 809  DEREK BAWN 12  02:03:43
2 828  KRIS PRICE 12  02:03:59
3 832  LEWYS RALPH 12  02:04:58
4 915  RHYS DAVIES 12  02:05:46
5 274  JORDAN JONES 12  02:06:04
6 836  MORGAN LEWIS 12  02:07:22

CLUBMAN     
    

1 139  COLBY MOORCROFT 12  02:04:23
2 6  CHRIS PRYCE 11  02:00:25
3 47  CAMERON GAMES 11  02:03:13
4 906  CHARLES JONES 11  02:03:41
5 842  ROB WATTS 11  02:05:35
6 824  JEREMY CAHILL 11  02:05:39
7 71  STUART WILLIAMS 11  02:06:42
8 852  THOMAS WILLIAMS 11  02:09:59
9 902  RHYS T DAVIES 10  02:00:04

10 857  AARON DAVIES 10  02:03:38
11 853  TOM ABRAM 10  02:10:36
12 808  DEAN WRIGHT 10  02:10:39
13 821  JACOB UDALL 9  02:06:52

OVER 40 A     
    

1 179  JASON IAN CLARKE 12  02:05:51
2 94  LEE HARGREAVES 12  02:09:08



3 774  CEFYN GAMES 11  02:05:23
4 848  SHAUN PHILP 11  02:06:24
5 111  JUSTIN BOLTON 11  02:07:02
6 804  CAERWYN RALPH 11  02:07:29
7 818  MATT JAMES 11  02:09:40
8 361  NEIL HACKETT 10  02:02:55
9 61  GARY MCCOY 5  01:01:16

- 3  ANTHONY FOULKES 0  DNF
OVER 40 B     

    
1 48  NEIL CORBISHLEY 11  02:07:54
2 904  RAY SHELDON 11  02:09:43
3 856  WAYNE TIPTON 11  02:09:53
4 189  ANTHONY FARROW 11  02:10:12
5 37  GRAHAM HOWARD 10  02:03:07
6 496  JAMES KEEP 10  02:05:58
7 145  JOHN WATTS 9  02:00:24

OVER 30     
    

1 106  CARL WADE 11  02:00:46
2 95  SEB FRASER 11  02:01:17
3 833  LOUIS WOODROW 11  02:04:28
4 1131  LEON DEAN 11  02:04:53
5 374  DAVID CLAY 10  02:06:00

OVER 50     
    

1 659  MANNY SMITH 11  02:02:13
2 481  GUY GRAHAM 11  02:04:34
3 909  ANDY TAYLOR 10  02:02:09
4 472  DAI BEER 10  02:03:50
5 14  DES COWLEY 10  02:07:40

OVER 57     
    

1 135  MARTIN WALKER 11  02:04:32
2 15  DUNCAN HUMPHREYS 11  02:05:37
3 66  JACK TWENTYMAN 11  02:07:38



4 812  GRAHAM M REID 11  02:10:02
5 142  ADAM SAVAGE 10  02:00:33
6 714  J R CITRINE 10  02:02:38
7 925  JIM FITZSIMONS 10  02:04:43
8 806  COLIN DAVID EVANS 10  02:05:19

SPORTSMAN     
    

1 1827  JACK WILLIAMS 11  02:02:51
2 100  RYAN GRIFFITHS 11  02:03:23
3 22  DANIEL HARGREAVES 11  02:05:27
4 195  TYLER FARROW 11  02:06:40
5 751  ED HALL 11  02:07:33
6 196  TOMMY ADAMS 11  02:08:31
7 823  JED SYMES 11  02:09:22
8 908  CLAU FILIP 11  02:10:21
9 232  RYAN BUCKLE 10  02:00:16

10 816  HAYDN MURPHY 10  02:01:06
11 25  ROB HUGHES 10  02:02:57
12 85  ADAM WAGSTAFF 10  02:03:00
13 834  MARK BENNISON 10  02:04:25
14 810  ED WILDE 10  02:04:30
15 159  NATHAN TWIGG 10  02:05:16
16 850  STEVE PRICE 10  02:06:12
17 900  RICHARD CLARK 10  02:08:09
18 854  TOM ROCH 10  02:11:18
19 11  JACK DAVIES 9  02:00:22
20 667  THOMAS MIDWINTER 8  02:00:43
21 830  LEON CHAPPLEGILL 8  02:07:18
22 811  GARRY BROWN 6  02:01:29
23 55  KRISTIAN MORGAN 3  00:44:59
24 691  LEWI CURRAN 2  00:50:55

YOUTH ADULT 13-16     
    

1 307  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 11  02:06:17
2 257  HARVEY RIDGE 11  02:06:48
3 103  JAKE TANSLEY 10  02:02:43



4 814  HARRI  EVANS 9  02:08:17
NOVICE     

    
1 205  MARK RUSHTON 11  02:07:27
2 153  SAM GEORGE 11  02:09:29
3 90  RYAN THORLEY 10  02:01:01
4 404  JAMES CARGILL 10  02:02:11
5 13  SCOTT CAREY 10  02:02:41
6 4  REECE HOPKINSON 10  02:06:21
7 26  MARC ELVIN 10  02:07:35
8 822  JASON WILSON 10  02:11:39
9 840  RHYS LEWIS 9  02:08:44

10 513  JACK STRUTT 9  02:12:46
11 140  KARL BATES 5  02:00:06

Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty
1 809  EXPERT  DEREK BAWN 12  02:03:43
2 828  EXPERT  KRIS PRICE 12  02:03:59
3 139  CLUBMAN  COLBY MOORCROFT 12  02:04:23
4 832  EXPERT  LEWYS RALPH 12  02:04:58
5 915  EXPERT  RHYS DAVIES 12  02:05:46
6 179  OVER 40 A  JASON IAN CLARKE 12  02:05:51
7 274  EXPERT  JORDAN JONES 12  02:06:04
8 836  EXPERT  MORGAN LEWIS 12  02:07:22
9 94  OVER 40 A  LEE HARGREAVES 12  02:09:08

10 6  CLUBMAN  CHRIS PRYCE 11  02:00:25
11 106  OVER 30  CARL WADE 11  02:00:46
12 95  OVER 30  SEB FRASER 11  02:01:17
13 659  OVER 50  MANNY SMITH 11  02:02:13
14 1827  SPORTSMAN  JACK WILLIAMS 11  02:02:51
15 47  CLUBMAN  CAMERON GAMES 11  02:03:13
16 100  SPORTSMAN  RYAN GRIFFITHS 11  02:03:23
17 906  CLUBMAN  CHARLES JONES 11  02:03:41
18 833  OVER 30  LOUIS WOODROW 11  02:04:28
19 135  OVER 57  MARTIN WALKER 11  02:04:32
20 481  OVER 50  GUY GRAHAM 11  02:04:34



21 1131  OVER 30  LEON DEAN 11  02:04:53
22 774  OVER 40 A  CEFYN GAMES 11  02:05:23
23 22  SPORTSMAN  DANIEL HARGREAVES 11  02:05:27
24 842  CLUBMAN  ROB WATTS 11  02:05:35
25 15  OVER 57  DUNCAN HUMPHREYS 11  02:05:37
26 824  CLUBMAN  JEREMY CAHILL 11  02:05:39
27 307  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  ALFIE RHYS LEWIS 11  02:06:17
28 848  OVER 40 A  SHAUN PHILP 11  02:06:24
29 195  SPORTSMAN  TYLER FARROW 11  02:06:40
30 71  CLUBMAN  STUART WILLIAMS 11  02:06:42
31 257  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  HARVEY RIDGE 11  02:06:48
32 111  OVER 40 A  JUSTIN BOLTON 11  02:07:02
33 205  NOVICE  MARK RUSHTON 11  02:07:27
34 804  OVER 40 A  CAERWYN RALPH 11  02:07:29
35 751  SPORTSMAN  ED HALL 11  02:07:33
36 66  OVER 57  JACK TWENTYMAN 11  02:07:38
37 48  OVER 40 B  NEIL CORBISHLEY 11  02:07:54
38 196  SPORTSMAN  TOMMY ADAMS 11  02:08:31
39 823  SPORTSMAN  JED SYMES 11  02:09:22
40 153  NOVICE  SAM GEORGE 11  02:09:29
41 818  OVER 40 A  MATT JAMES 11  02:09:40
42 904  OVER 40 B  RAY SHELDON 11  02:09:43
43 856  OVER 40 B  WAYNE TIPTON 11  02:09:53
44 852  CLUBMAN  THOMAS WILLIAMS 11  02:09:59
45 812  OVER 57  GRAHAM M REID 11  02:10:02
46 189  OVER 40 B  ANTHONY FARROW 11  02:10:12
47 908  SPORTSMAN  CLAU FILIP 11  02:10:21
48 902  CLUBMAN  RHYS T DAVIES 10  02:00:04
49 232  SPORTSMAN  RYAN BUCKLE 10  02:00:16
50 142  OVER 57  ADAM SAVAGE 10  02:00:33
51 90  NOVICE  RYAN THORLEY 10  02:01:01
52 816  SPORTSMAN  HAYDN MURPHY 10  02:01:06
53 909  OVER 50  ANDY TAYLOR 10  02:02:09
54 404  NOVICE  JAMES CARGILL 10  02:02:11
55 714  OVER 57  J R CITRINE 10  02:02:38
56 13  NOVICE  SCOTT CAREY 10  02:02:41



57 103  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  JAKE TANSLEY 10  02:02:43
58 361  OVER 40 A  NEIL HACKETT 10  02:02:55
59 25  SPORTSMAN  ROB HUGHES 10  02:02:57
60 85  SPORTSMAN  ADAM WAGSTAFF 10  02:03:00
61 37  OVER 40 B  GRAHAM HOWARD 10  02:03:07
62 857  CLUBMAN  AARON DAVIES 10  02:03:38
63 472  OVER 50  DAI BEER 10  02:03:50
64 834  SPORTSMAN  MARK BENNISON 10  02:04:25
65 810  SPORTSMAN  ED WILDE 10  02:04:30
66 925  OVER 57  JIM FITZSIMONS 10  02:04:43
67 159  SPORTSMAN  NATHAN TWIGG 10  02:05:16
68 806  OVER 57  COLIN DAVID EVANS 10  02:05:19
69 496  OVER 40 B  JAMES KEEP 10  02:05:58
70 374  OVER 30  DAVID CLAY 10  02:06:00
71 850  SPORTSMAN  STEVE PRICE 10  02:06:12
72 4  NOVICE  REECE HOPKINSON 10  02:06:21
73 26  NOVICE  MARC ELVIN 10  02:07:35
74 14  OVER 50  DES COWLEY 10  02:07:40
75 900  SPORTSMAN  RICHARD CLARK 10  02:08:09
76 853  CLUBMAN  TOM ABRAM 10  02:10:36
77 808  CLUBMAN  DEAN WRIGHT 10  02:10:39
78 854  SPORTSMAN  TOM ROCH 10  02:11:18
79 822  NOVICE  JASON WILSON 10  02:11:39
80 11  SPORTSMAN  JACK DAVIES 9  02:00:22
81 145  OVER 40 B  JOHN WATTS 9  02:00:24
82 821  CLUBMAN  JACOB UDALL 9  02:06:52
83 814  YOUTH ADULT 13-16  HARRI  EVANS 9  02:08:17
84 840  NOVICE  RHYS LEWIS 9  02:08:44
85 513  NOVICE  JACK STRUTT 9  02:12:46
86 667  SPORTSMAN  THOMAS MIDWINTER 8  02:00:43
87 830  SPORTSMAN  LEON CHAPPLEGILL 8  02:07:18
88 905  CLUBMAN  LEWIS SIMPSON 6  01:07:20
89 811  SPORTSMAN  GARRY BROWN 6  02:01:29
90 61  OVER 40 A  GARY MCCOY 5  01:01:16
91 140  NOVICE  KARL BATES 5  02:00:06
92 55  SPORTSMAN  KRISTIAN MORGAN 3  00:44:59



93 81  OVER 50  CHRIS WAGSTAFF 2  00:24:54
94 18  CLUBMAN  BOBBY FRIEL 2  00:25:19
95 691  SPORTSMAN  LEWI CURRAN 2  00:50:55

KIDS WES9 CLASSLEOMINST
Position  Number  Name  # Laps  Penalty
65cc     

    
1 41  AARON WYN JONES 7  01:38:09
2 131  CERI WILLIAMS 7  01:39:05
3 33  RHYS EVANS 7  01:40:09
4 112  RILEY PATTERSON 6  01:34:13
5 135  HENRY RIDGE 6  01:42:41
6 205  JACK RUSHTON 5  01:45:11

85cc S/W     
    

1 1  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:29:00
2 210  BAILEY HOLMES 7  01:31:44
3 230  ZACH MARSHALL 7  01:32:28
4 78  CHARLIE WALTERS 7  01:32:40
5 5  KOBY MORRIS 7  01:34:19
6 9  THEO-ROSS JONES 7  01:34:34
7 71  SELBIE CRUMP 7  01:35:47
8 102  WILL EVANS 6  01:32:58
9 8  ARCHIE DIXON 6  01:35:12

10 37  JAKE POWELL 6  01:41:03
11 59  BYRON RADFORD-STEWART 5  01:28:34

85cc B/W (max 14)     
    

1 2  SONNY IRELAND 7  01:27:16
2 85  LEYHAM BENNISON 7  01:33:34



3 26  OWEN RUSHTON 7  01:33:39
4 25  SANDER SANDIFORD 7  01:40:44
5 42  CERI WYN JONES 6  01:35:06
6 20  SAM BRERETON HAMER 6  01:41:12

3  LUKE IRELAND 5  01:03:25 DNF
7 18  KEATON GRAHAM 4  01:31:47
8 805  OLLY WILSON 1  00:18:02

125-150cc (max 14)     
    

1 13  CIARAN CHEESEMAN 7  01:29:18
2 74  ARCHIE JORDAN 7  01:31:33
3 66  MILLIE CRUMP 7  01:35:10
4 6  ALED OWEN 7  01:36:20
5 801  JACOB CORBISHLEY 7  01:39:41

KIDS OVERALL
Position  Number  Class  Name  # Laps  Penalty

1 2  85cc B/W (max 14)  SONNY IRELAND 7  01:27:16
2 1  85cc S/W  HARRY JORDAN 7  01:29:00
3 13  125-150cc (max 14)  CIARAN CHEESEMAN 7  01:29:18
4 74  125-150cc (max 14)  ARCHIE JORDAN 7  01:31:33
5 210  85cc S/W  BAILEY HOLMES 7  01:31:44
6 230  85cc S/W  ZACH MARSHALL 7  01:32:28
7 78  85cc S/W  CHARLIE WALTERS 7  01:32:40
8 85  85cc B/W (max 14)  LEYHAM BENNISON 7  01:33:34
9 26  85cc B/W (max 14)  OWEN RUSHTON 7  01:33:39

10 5  85cc S/W  KOBY MORRIS 7  01:34:19
11 9  85cc S/W  THEO-ROSS JONES 7  01:34:34
12 66  125-150cc (max 14)  MILLIE CRUMP 7  01:35:10
13 71  85cc S/W  SELBIE CRUMP 7  01:35:47
14 6  125-150cc (max 14)  ALED OWEN 7  01:36:20
15 41  65cc  AARON WYN JONES 7  01:38:09



16 131  65cc  CERI WILLIAMS 7  01:39:05
17 801  125-150cc (max 14)  JACOB CORBISHLEY 7  01:39:41
18 33  65cc  RHYS EVANS 7  01:40:09
19 25  85cc B/W (max 14)  SANDER SANDIFORD 7  01:40:44
20 102  85cc S/W  WILL EVANS 6  01:32:58
21 112  65cc  RILEY PATTERSON 6  01:34:13
22 42  85cc B/W (max 14)  CERI WYN JONES 6  01:35:06
23 8  85cc S/W  ARCHIE DIXON 6  01:35:12
24 37  85cc S/W  JAKE POWELL 6  01:41:03
25 20  85cc B/W (max 14)  SAM BRERETON HAMER 6  01:41:12
26 135  65cc  HENRY RIDGE 6  01:42:41

3  85cc B/W (max 14)  LUKE IRELAND 5  01:03:25 DNF
27 59  85cc S/W  BYRON RADFORD-STEWART 5  01:28:34
28 205  65cc  JACK RUSHTON 5  01:45:11
29 18  85cc B/W (max 14)  KEATON GRAHAM 4  01:31:47


